Dolphin Gym

Mats

4 Blue Exercise Bdlls

Wave Master Training Bags
Wave Master Training Bags
Wave Master Training Bags
Wave Master Training Bags
Wave Master Training Bags
Wave Master Training Bags
Everlast Boxing Gloves

10. Everlast Boxing Gloves

11. Flex Ring Toner

12. Boxing Pads, Gloves, Jump Ropes, Misc.
13. 4 Stools

14. Cool Breaze Fan

15. Cyclone Fan

16. Honeywell Fan

17.  Leading Edge

18.  Stepper, Riser

19. TheBar

20. Hampton Bar Bells w/Rack
21. Dumbells w/ Wooden Box
22. Mats

23. Hot Iron Bar Ball Set

24. Hampton Bay Dehumidifer
25. Hampton Bay Dehumidifier
26.  Gymnic Red Bdls

27. Entertainment Unit

28. Pair Peavey Speakers

29. Blinds In Aerobic Room.

30. Peavey Escort + 2000, 150 Watt power Mixer
31.  Aerobic Plat form

32.  APP. APL —Back-up Power surge.
33.  Samson Cordless Headset.
34.  Tascam, CD, Cassette, Player
35. 19 Panels of Mirrors

36.  Aerobic Floor

37.  Glass Door to Aerobic Room
38.  Sharp TV/VCR Combo

39. ZenithTV

40. Zenith TV

41. Zenith TV

42. Zenith TV

43. Patton Fan

44, Life Fitness 9500 HR Cycle
45. Life Fitness Cycle 9100 HR

CoNoOORMWNE

Low

High



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S0A.
51
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
6.3
6.4
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Life Fitness Cycle 9500 HR
Life Fitness Cycle 9500 HR
Tectrix Climb max

Life Fithess 9100 HR

Life Fithess 9100 HR
Trotter Treadmill Broken
Life Fitness 9100 Stepper
Precor EFX544

Life Fitness 9100 HR Treadmill
Life Fitness 9100 HR Treadmill
Life Fitness 9100 HR Treadmill
8 Panel Mirrors

Paper Towel Dispenser
Life Fitness 9500 HR (Bad Current Board)
Concept || Row

Shelving

Picture

Scae

Heater

Fax

Chair (3)

Copier Saving 9918 DP
Desk Lamp

Desk Lamp

Filing Cabinet

Paper Cutter

Filing Cabinet

Light Bulbs

(2) Stools

Office Chair Black Leather
Gum Bal Machine
Microwave

Dehumidifier

Dehumidifier

Honeywell Fan

Reception Counter

Snack Bar w/sink
Organizers

Hot/Cold Cup

Straws

Medicine Cups

Office Supplies

TVIVCR

Denon Tape/CD

Blender

Pair Polar Monitor

GE Cordless Phone



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Suggestion Box w/Key

Radio Power Amp

[-N-E-U-S Speaker System
MUZAK Encompass Le

Sprint Phones (6)

Misc. Hard Wire

Clock

Posters

Pair Peavey Speakers
Dehumidifier

Bulletin Board

Magnavox TV

Magnavox TV

Cabinets Blk Storage

Cabinets Blk Storage

Pair of Filing Cabinets

Desk

Large Desk

Lockers

(3) Pictures

(3) Benches

Sauna

Large Beverage Refrig

Bulletin Board

Water Fountain

Pictures

Clock

Lockers

(3) Benches

Sauna

Mirrors (3) Panels — Ladies Bathroom
Shower Mats

Space Heater

Cybex Hypertension

Cybex Hypertension

Hammer Strength Leg Press
Life Fitness Horizontal Leg Press
Life Fitness Dip/Chin Assist
Life Fitness Abdomina Machine
Life Fitness Leg Extension
Cybex Arm Curl

Nebula Pulldown

Cybex Power Rack

Mirrors 7 Panels

Patton Heavy Duty Fan

Iron Grip Weights w/Tree Stand
Iron Grip Weights w/Tree Stand



139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.
184.

Mats

Base Bklyn Power Rack

Bar Bells

Bar Bells

AFS Short Stand Power Rack
Cybex Hack Squat

King Hamstring

Il Station Life Strength (Multi Station)
Cybex Leg Press

Life Fitness Shoulder Press
Hammer Strength Hip/Back
Nebula Leg Extension

Life Fitness Shoulder Press
Hammer Strength Body exercise Platform
Iron Grip Weights w/tree Stand
Life Fitness Hip Adduction
Life Fitness Hip Adduction
Schwinn Spin Bike

Life Fitness Standing Calf
Hoist Multi Hip

Quantum Power Crunch
Sit-up Bench

Hammer Strength Srated leg Curl
Cybex Prone Leg Curl

Life Fitness Lying Leg Curl
Cdf Machine

Hammer Strength Calf Stretch
Tibia Calf Stretch

Iron Grip weightsw/ Tree
Dumb Bellsw/ Stand

Sit-Up Bench Nebula

Cybex Bench (broken)
Nebula Bench

Nebula Bench

AFS Decline Bench

Iron Grip weightsw/ Tree
Cybex Dumb Bell racks only
Cybex Dumb Bell racks only
Dumb Bélls

Ivanko Dum Bells 55lbs set
lvanko Dum Bells 130Ibs set
lvanko Dum Bells 120Ibs set
Ivanko Dum Bells 100Ibs set

Ilvanko Dum Bélls 95Ibs set
Dumb Bélls (no pair)
Dumb Bells 85 Ibs set



185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
200.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.

Dumb Bells 80 Ibs set
Dumb Béells 75 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 70 Ibs set
Dumb Bélls 10 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 100 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 95 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 85 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 80 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 70 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 50 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 60 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 60 Ibs set
Dumb Bells 90 Ibs set
Nebula Rack

Nebula Rack

Patton Wall fan

Patton Wall fan

Mirrors 14 Panels
Preacher Nebula

Bench Hammer strength
Iron Grip Weightsw/ Tree
AFS Bench

Bench

Cybex Bench

Iron Grip Weightsw/ Tree
Hammer Strength Triceps
Hammer Strength Lateral Front Pulldown
Nebula Smith Machine
Iron Grip Weightsw/ Tree
Rack w/curling Bars
Cybex Preacher Bench
Nebula Crossover Cable
Hammer Strength behind Neck Press
Iron Grip Weightsw/ Tree
AFS Shoulder Press
Incline Bench Nebula
AFS Incline Bench
Hammer Strength Chest Press
Hammer Strength Bicep
Hammer Strength Back
Nebula Bench

Gym Source Smith Machine

MORE ITEMSTO FOLLOW



